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1197 River Trails Elementary School, 8850 Elbe Trail, Fort Worth 76118

1199 East Fort Worth Montessori Academy, 501 Oakland Boulevard, Fort Worth 76103

1430 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

1622 East Fort Worth Montessori Academy, 501 Oakland Boulevard, Fort Worth 76103

1623 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

3032 Hurst Public Library, 901 Precinct Line Road, Hurst 76053

3041 Davis Memorial United Methodist Church, 5301 Davis Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76180

3049 Green Valley Elementary School, 7900 Smithfield Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3063 North Ridge Elementary School, 7331 Holiday Lane, North Richland Hills 76182

3131 Richland Middle School, 7400 Hovenkamp Avenue, Richland Hills 76118

3140 Dan Echols Center, 6801 Glenview Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3164 Richland Hills Public Library, 6724 Rena Drive, Richland Hills 76118

3176 Hurst Public Library, 901 Precinct Line Road, Hurst 76053

3177 Fine Arts Athletic Complex, 9200 Mid Cities Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76180

3187 Northside Church of the Nazarene, 6750 Denton Highway, Watauga 76148

3193 First Baptist Church Colleyville, 5300 Colleyville Boulevard, Colleyville 76034

3194 First Baptist Church of Watauga, 6124 Plum Street, Watauga 76148

3196 Northeast Courthouse, 645 Grapevine Highway, Hurst 76054

3209 Green Valley Elementary School, 7900 Smithfield Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3214 Davis Memorial United Methodist Church, 5301 Davis Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76180

3215 St. Paul Presbyterian Church, 4517 Rufe Snow Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3248 Shady Grove Baptist Church, 6649 Precinct Line Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3282 St. Andrew Lutheran Church, 504 West Bedford Euless Road, Hurst 76053

3289 The 26 Wellness Center - North Richland Hills Baptist Church, 6955 Boulevard 26, N Richland Hills 76180

3324 College Hill Church of Christ, 7447 North College Circle, North Richland Hills 76180

3325 Baker Boulevard Church of Christ, 7139 Baker Boulevard, Richland Hills 76118

3326 Ashwood Court, 7501 Glenview Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3332 Watauga Middle School, 6300 Maurie Drive, Watauga 76148

3333 North Richland Hills Public Library, 9015 Grand Avenue, North Richland Hills 76180

3364 St. Paul Presbyterian Church, 4517 Rufe Snow Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

3367 North Ridge Elementary School, 7331 Holiday Lane, North Richland Hills 76182

3387 North Ridge Elementary School, 7331 Holiday Lane, North Richland Hills 76182

3398 Northside Church of the Nazarene, 6750 Denton Highway, Watauga 76148

3406 Richland Hills Public Library, 6724 Rena Drive, Richland Hills 76118

3433 Shady Grove Baptist Church, 6649 Precinct Line Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3507 North Park Baptist Church, 7025 Mid Cities Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76182

3509 Watauga Community Center, 7901 Indian Springs Road, Watauga 76148

3527 Wellspring Church, 7300 Smithfield Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3562 Bedford Junior High School, 325 Carolyn Drive, Bedford 76021

3575 Hurst Public Library, 901 Precinct Line Road, Hurst 76053

3582 Shady Grove Baptist Church, 6649 Precinct Line Road, North Richland Hills 76182

Please call 817-831-VOTE (8683) to confirm locations have not changed.   TDD 817-759-7801
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3583 Shady Grove Baptist Church, 6649 Precinct Line Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3584 Fine Arts Athletic Complex, 9200 Mid Cities Boulevard, North Richland Hills 76180

3585 Northeast Courthouse, 645 Grapevine Highway, Hurst 76054

3661 Hurst Public Library, 901 Precinct Line Road, Hurst 76053

3662 First Baptist Church Colleyville, 5300 Colleyville Boulevard, Colleyville 76034

3663 Shady Grove Baptist Church, 6649 Precinct Line Road, North Richland Hills 76182

3664 St. Andrew Lutheran Church, 504 West Bedford Euless Road, Hurst 76053

3667 Watauga Middle School, 6300 Maurie Drive, Watauga 76148

4042 Landmark Baptist Church, 1909 Thomas Road, Haltom City 76117

4102 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

4141 Haltom City Public Library, 4809 Haltom Road, Haltom City 76117

4159 Haltom City Northeast Center, 3201 Friendly Lane, Haltom City 76117

4191 First Baptist Church of Watauga, 6124 Plum Street, Watauga 76148

4218 West Birdville Elementary School, 3001 Layton Avenue, Haltom City 76117

4234 Longhorn Activity Center, 5350 Basswood Boulevard, Fort Worth 76137

4239 Landmark Baptist Church, 1909 Thomas Road, Haltom City 76117

4290 O. H. Stowe Elementary School, 4201 Rita Lane, Haltom City 76117

4328 W. G. Thomas Coliseum, 6108 Broadway Avenue, Haltom City 76117

4362 Landmark Baptist Church, 1909 Thomas Road, Haltom City 76117

4399 St. Paul Presbyterian Church, 4517 Rufe Snow Drive, North Richland Hills 76180

4410 Glenview Baptist Church, 4805 N.E. Loop 820, Fort Worth 76137

4485 Moose Lodge 1889 Haltom City, 5001 Bernice Street, Haltom City 76117

4533 First Baptist Church of Fort Worth, 5001 Northeast Loop 820, Haltom City 76137

4588 Hillwood Middle School, 8250 Parkwood Hill Boulevard, Fort Worth 76137

4602 West Birdville Elementary School, 3001 Layton Avenue, Haltom City 76117

4620 Richland Hills Public Library, 6724 Rena Drive, Richland Hills 76118

4629 Haltom City Public Library, 4809 Haltom Road, Haltom City 76117

4632 East Fort Worth Montessori Academy, 501 Oakland Boulevard, Fort Worth 76103

Please call 817-831-VOTE (8683) to confirm locations have not changed.   TDD 817-759-7801


